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SPUMC Nursery School Calendar 2023-2024  

 
August 31 (Thurs)….…................................................................................................................................Meet the Teacher 

September 1 & 4 (Fri & Mon) …………………………………………………………………………….…School Closed 

September 5 (Tues)...….………………………………...………….….….………………….3-year-olds’ first day of school 

September 6 (Wed)………………………………………….….…….…….…………….….4-year-olds’ first day of school  

September 14 (Thurs) …………………………………………….………….3-year-olds’ Parent Meet and Greet, 8:45 am 

September 15 (Fri) ………………………………………………………….4-year-olds’ Parent Meet and Greet, 8:45 am 

September 20 (Wed) ……...…….……………………………..….………………………..Room Parent Meeting, 8:45 am 

September 27 (Wed)…………………………………………………………………………………………4’s Picture Day 

September 28 (Thurs)……………………………………………………………………………………...…3’s Picture Day 

October 5 (Thurs)…...……………..…………………………..…..……….………..School Closed: 3-year-olds’ Field Trip 

October 6 (Fri) …...……………………..…………..….……..………………School Closed: 4-year-olds’ Farm Field Trip 

October 7 (Sat)………………………………………………..………..………………………………..Church Garage Sale 

October 12 (Thurs) ..……………………………………………………………..….…………….………Family Fun Night 
          Eric Energy 5:30 -7:30 Fellowship Hall 

October 30 (Mon)………………………………………………………………4-year-olds’ Halloween Program and Party 
                (Program in Sanctuary 9:00am) 

October 31 (Tues) …..……………….………………………….………..……..   3-year-olds’ Halloween Parade and Party 
                  (Parade & Program in Fellowship Hall 9:00am)  
            
November 20-24 (Mon.-Fri)……………….………………...….……………….……..…..THANKSGIVING VACATION 

December 7 (Thurs)………………………………….……………………………………………….....…Family Fun Night 
        Christmas Magic Magician 5:30 – 7:30 Fellowship Hall 

December 18 (Mon)……..……………………………………………………..4-year-olds’ Christmas Program/Party 11:15  
                                                                                                                      All students will dismiss the following program.   

December 19 (Tue)…………………………………………………………… 3-year-olds’ Christmas Program/Party 11:15 
          All students will dismiss the following program. 
 
December 20 -Jan 2...............................................................................................................…...CHRISTMAS VACATION 

January 3 (Wed)………………………………………………………………………..…………....….........School Reopens 

January 5 (Fri)………………………………………………………………………..…………...Online Registration Opens 
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January 15 (Mon)…………………………………………………..………………………..School Closed:  MLK Birthday 

January 16 & 17 (Tues/Wed)……………………………………………...……………………Progress Reports Go Home 

January 18 & 19 (Thurs./Fri)………………………………………….....… Parent-Teacher Conferences sign-ups available 

January 25 & 26 (Thurs./Fri)……………………………………………………….…Optional Parent-Teacher Conferences 

February 13 (Tues). ..…………………………………..……………………..…………...........3-year-olds’ Valentine Party 

February 14 (Wed)…… ……………………………………….……………..………………...4-year-olds’ Valentine Party 

February 8 (Thurs) ………..………………………………………………………………………………Family Fun Night 
             Valentine’s Dance 5:30 -7:30 Fellowship Hall 

February 19 (Mon).…………………………………………………………………………School Closed:  President’s Day 

March 5 (Tues) …….…………………………………………………………………………….3-year-olds’ class pictures 

March 6 (Wed) …………………………………………………….…………………….………..4-year-olds’ class pictures 

March 11-15 (Mon.-Fri)……………………………………………….……………..………………………….. Spirit Week 

March 21 (Thurs)……..………..………..........................................................................................................3’s Easter Party 

March 22 (Fri)………..………..………………….……………………………………..…………….……..4’s Easter Party 

March 25-April 1(Mon - Mon)………………....……………….………………………….………..EASTER VACATION 

April 18 (Thurs)……………….……………………………………………………………………………Family Fun Night 
                Disney Sing Along and Character Meet 5:30 -7:30 Fellowship Hall 

May 2 (Thurs)…….….................................................................................................School Closed: 3-year-olds’ Field Trip   

May 3 (Fri.)………..………………………………..…………..……….………….School Closed:  4-year-olds’ Field Trip 

May 4 (Sat) ……………………………………………….……………………………………………...Church Garage Sale 

May 6-10 ……………………………………………………………..…………..……………..Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 9 (Thurs)…….……………………………………………………..….………….……………...3’s Mother’s Day Tea 

May 17 (Fri) ……………………………………………………………………..…….……………………….4’s Field Day 
                      All students will dismiss at 11:45 

May 22 (Wed)…………………………………………………4’s Last Day of School/4’s Farewell Program 11:00 – 11:45 
                                 All Students will dismiss following the program. 

May 23 (Thurs)………………………………………………………………….…………………….3’s Last Day of School 

May 24 (Fri)…………………………………………………………………………………………End of Year Celebration 
            Foam Party Time TBD 

 
ENJOY YOUR SUMMER! 


